
Command   Director / Chief Email Address Phone 

U.S. Army Space and Missile Defense 
Command (SMDC)   Christina Ryan (Director) christina.r.ryan2.civ@mail.mil Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898 Christina Ryan  (256) 955-3412 

Army Materiel Command (AMC)   

Nancy Small 
Beth Scherr 

Tony F. Hodge Sr. 
Heather Humphrey 

nancy.d.small.civ@mail.mil 
beth.a.scherr.civ@mail. Mil 
tony.f.hodge3.civ@mail.mil 

Heather.j.humphrey.civ@mail.mil 

Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898 

Nancy Small (256) 450-7953 
Beth Scherr (256) 450-7950 

Tony F. Hodge Sr. (256) 450-7955 
Heather Humphrey (256) 450-7953 

U.S. Army Aviation & Missile 
Command (AMCOM)   Donna Ragucci  (Assistant Director) donna.m.ragucci.civ@mail.mil Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898 Donna Ragucci (256) 842-6234 

U.S. Army Engineering & Support 
Center Corps of Engineers (USACE) 

Rebecca Goodsell 
Chief of Small Business 

Nicole Boone 
Small Business Specialist 

rebecca.vucinai@usace.army.mil 
nicole.c.boone@usace.army.mil Huntsville, AL 35816 Nicole Boone (256) 895-1050 

Defense Logistics Agency (DLA)   Harriett Reddrick                                        
Small Business Specialist 

harriett.reddrick@dla.mil 
  Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898 Harriett Reddrick (256) 876-3101 

  

U.S. Small Business 
 Administration (SBA)   

SBA PCR 
Douglas Gerard 

Gary Heard 

douglas.gerard@sba.gov 
douglas.w.gerard@nasa.gov 

gary.heard@sba.gov 
Redstone Arsenal, AL 35812 Douglas Gerard (256) 544-0681 

Dr. Gary Heard (256) 842-6240 

National Aeronautics and Space 
Administration (NASA)    David Brock   

Esther Veras 
david.e.brock@nasa.gov 
esther.veras@nasa.gov Redstone Arsenal, AL 35812 David Brock (256) 544-0267 

Esther Veras (256) 544-8816 

Missile Defense Agency (MDA)   Lee Rosenberg (Director) 
Genna Wooten (Deputy) nancy.hamilton.ctr@mda.mil Redstone Arsenal, AL 35898 Nancy Hamilton  (256) 450-2872 

Sr. Administrative Assistant 

Army Contracting Command (ACC) Mary Birdsong (Assoc. Director) 
Christopher Evans 

Mary.a.birdsong.civ@mail.mil 
christopher.a.evans.civ@mail.mil 

 
Huntsville, AL  35805 

 

Mary Birdsong (256) 955-5719 
Christopher Evans   (256) 955-5718 

Arnold Engineering Development 
Complex(AEDC) Henry Daniels III henry.daniels.2@us.af.mil Arnold AFB, TN 37389-2213 Henry Daniels (931) 454-5166  
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